Compliance with Standards
ICAO:
CENELEC:
NATO:
Annex 14, Volume I, para 5.4 and Appendix 4.
pr ENV 50235/1996.
STANAG 3316
Various national standards.

supplied with the PVH.
Provision for earthing.
Ordering Code
Face Height (H)
04 = 400 mm
06 = 600 mm
08 = 800 mm
Power Supply
4 = Series circuit 6.6
Length (L)
07 = 700 mm
09 = 900 mm
11 = 1100 mm
13 = 1300 mm
15 = 1500 mm
17 = 1700 mm
19 = 1900 mm
21 = 2100 mm
23 = 2300 mm
29 = 2900 mm
33 = 3300 mm
37 = 3700 mm
0
S = Special requirements to be specified in full text
N.B: Each ordering code shall be completed with the legend panels
and colors
              PVH 06 4 23 0 S
GUIDANCE SIGNS
PVH
DOCA04255EV2 3
Packing Data
Length
code
H = 400 H = 600 H = 800
Net
Weight
(kg)
Packing sizes
(mm)
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Net
Weight
(kg)
Packing sizes
(mm)
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Net
Weight
(kg)
Packing sizes
(mm)
Gross
Weight (kg)
07 19 350 × 630x 800 24 24 350 × 830 ×
800
29 29 350 × 1030 ×
800
34
09 21 350 × 630 ×
1000
30 26 350 × 830 ×
1000
35 31 350 × 1030 ×
1000
40
11 25 350 × 630 ×
1200
34 30 350 × 830 ×
1200